Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild

Application for Cathedral Park Summer Show Series 2024 Entry deadline is April 1, 2024

Nar	ıme: Busi	ness Name:		
	ailing Address:			
	ty:		Zip:	
Em	nail: We	bsite:		
Mol	obile: Fine Arts and Cra	fts Media(s):		
Em	nergency Contact (Name/Phone #)			
NM	N State CRS Number:			
202	24 Summer Show Series: Four Fine Arts & Crafts show	s in downtown Santa Fe!		
			now booth fee:	\$380
	•	•	now booth fee:	\$270
	September 21 & 22.	2 day sh	now booth fee:	\$270
	September 28 & 29.	2 day sh	now booth fee:	\$270
		(Total show booth fees	•	. , ,
Order here for postcards to be mailed in advance by May 1, 2023 - \$30 for 25, \$45 for 50				
		Т	otal Amount: \$	·
	Separate check for \$50 is required for a non-refur	ncludes the \$10 fee	for	
	your 2024 City of Santa Fe Special Events License).		
	nen your application is accepted, your payment will safely shred checks.	II be processed. If your a	application is not ac	ccepted, we
Thi:	is a juried fine arts and crafts show. We accept only applications that include the following: Completed, signed and dated Application Form Completed, signed and dated Guild Membership and Volunteer Form			
	Completed City of Santa Fe Special Events License Application Form. This is required even though you may have a Events License from another show. NNMFA&C pays the \$10 fee for your Events License. We will obtain and give you your Event License to display at your booth on the first day of your show. The city wants us to submit all license applications as a group and does not want them individually.			
	One photo of the artist's booth for jurying & place	ment		
	Payment by check, credit card or money order. Note: If paying by credit card, please include	Credit Card Authorizatio	n Form.	
	MUST enclose self addressed stamped business en	velope (SASE) for applicat	tion results mailed	back to you.
sho	otes: Postcards (cost is included in your booth fee) wi ow. Show cancellations must be made 45 days in adv turned check fee is \$30.		•	
Sigr	gned:	Date:		

For help or questions: Call or text Holly at (505) 501-1102 M-F from 11am-4pm.

Please make a copy of all forms for your records. Complete the Credit Card Authorization Form, or make check or money order payable to Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild. Mail all completed and signed forms, photos, payments, and a SASE for your acceptance/waitlist/rejection letter to: